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ZA de Crech’h Gwen Microbiolo
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France
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Food Laboratory, Carost 92 St(lan: I:)d.tW.est " I\fllcr(Tbu;If)gly
arlos Leon- . uelph, Ontaria olecular Biology
AFL), . : . . .
(AFL) Velarde, Ph.D. aflinfo@uoguelph.ca Canada https://afl.uoguelph.ca/ Chemistry
University of N1H8J7 Immunochemistry
Guelph
Heidi Wright, e 466 Kato Terrace ) Microbiology
AEMTEK, Inc. Ph.D. heidi.wright@aemtek.com Fremont, CA 94539 https://aemtek.com/
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L . Luke Emerson- . . 480 Hercules Dr. |https://www.biadiagnostics.c . .
Bia Diagnostics Mason luke@biadiagnostics.com Colchester, VT 05446 om/ Microbiology
1230 Woodmere
Cambium Meghan Hottinger meghan@cambiumanalytica.co Ave https://www.cambiumanal Chemistry
Analytica 8 8 m Traverse City, Ml ytica.com/ Microbiology
49686
Station Road
Chipping Campden . . .
Campden BRI Gail Betts gail.betts@campdenbri.co.uk Gloucestershire, https://www.campdenbri. C.hem.|stry
co.uk/ Microbiology
GL55 6LD
United Kingdom
Deibel 103 S Second St,
Laboratories of LeAnne Hahn Ihahn@deibellabs.com Madison, WI www.deibellabs.com Microbiology
Wisconsin 53704
Microbiology
Environmental Chemistry
and Occupational University of
Health Dr. Scott Meschk i hk .ed Washingt
_ ea_ r.Sco eschke jmeschke@uw.edu ashington https://deohs.washington.
Microbiology 4225 Roosevelt Way cdu/eohml
Laboratory Nicola Beck nkj2@uw.edu NE edu/eohml
University of Seattle, WA 98195
Washington
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Eurofins Nutrition
Analysis Center

Kimberly Martinez

Kimberly.Martinez@ft.eurofinsus.
com

2200 Rittenhouse
Street, Suite 150
Des Moines, IA
50321

www.eurofinsus.com/food

testing/laboratories/eurofi

ns-nutrition-analysis-
center/

Nutrient, Vitamin,
and Specialized
Chemistry Analysis
in Foods & Feeds

www.eurofinsus.com/food

Chemistry

Katrien Broekaert

Katrien.Broekaert@ilvo.vlaand

eren.be

Belgium 9090

Eurofins SF - f f
urotins > Jamie Willems, o ) 2345 S. 170t Street ) - ) oods, eet_j,
Analytical Ph.D JamieWillems@eurofinsUS.com New Berlin. W testing/laboratories/eurofi| pharmaceutical
Laboratories ' ’ ns-sf-analytical- products, dietary
laboratories/ supplements
Kolk 21-27
) : ; Arkel, Zuid-Holland
Eurofins WFC Kirsten van  |kirstenvankooten@foodconsult www foodconsult.nl Microbiology
Analytics Kooten -nl The Netherlands
4241TH
York Biotech
donald@f k Eartrlpussand https://www.f o | Chemistry
susan.macdona ra.co. s: fera.co.
FERA Susan McDonald | 34 C era.co.u utton ps://www.fera.co.u Microbiology
York UO41 117
United Kingdom
Great Plains 9503 N. Congress Chemistry
Analytical Melissa Relvas mrelvas@gpalab.com Kansas City, Mi https://gpalab.com/ Allergens
Laboratory 64153 Microbiology
Wim Reybroeck, wim.reybroeck@ilvo.viaandere Burgemeester 370 .
n.be . Veterinary drugs,
Ph.D. I Melle, East-Flanders |https://ilvo.vlaanderen.be/| )
ILVO Mycotoxins,

en/

Allergens
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52-1 Mot i-
Japan Food otoyoyoe! , _ Chemistry
Research . . L . cho https://www.jfrl.or.jp/engl
Kei Morofuji morofujik@jfrl.or.jp . ) Allergens
Laboratories Shibyua-ku Tokyo ish o
Microbiology
(JFRL) 151-0062 Japan
. Dr. Ana Mari
Laboratorio r na- _arla amaqui@l|atu.org.uy ) .
, Maquieira Avenida Italia 6201,
Tecnoldgico del
] mussio@latu.org.u Modulo 6.,
ruguay_ Ing. Alim. Paula b -OT8.LY Departamento de | https://www.latu.org.uy/ Microbiology
(Technological Mussio; Msc Microbiologia,
aboratory of rgrosso@Iatu.org.u Montevideo,
Uruguay) Q.F. Ruth Grosso 5 18Uy Uruguay 11500
lab Filippe Rua Sao Joao, 294-D
Merco. a ScortepF.)a na Filippe@mercolab.com.br Presidente Medici | https://mercolab.com.br/ Microbiology
Laboratorios Ltda gag Chapecd, Brazil
Eagle Nest Dr.
Merieux . . . . 3600 Eagle . e_s ' https://www.merieuxnutri Chemistry
o Catharine Carlin | Catharine.carlin@mxns.com South Building sciences.com/us/en Microbiolo
NutriSciences Crete, IL 60417 : gy
. . 2720 Broadway ) . Cannabis
Method Testing Anthony Repay arepay@meth?ndtestmglabs.co Center Boulevard https.//me'zf;cr):testlnglabs. Food Chemistry
Labs - Brandon, FL 33510 Microbiology
Amanda
Midwest abrookhouser- 13606 B Street . . .
Laboratories Brog!j;zt;ser- sisney@midwestlabs.com Omaha, NE 68144 https://midwestlabs.com/|  Microbiology
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sales.us@omicusa.com

97210
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15, rue Denis Papin
Z.A. La Sablonniére
Microsept Francois Le f.lenestour@microsept.fr 492,20 Le Lion https.://laborat0|re- Microbiology
Nestour D’Angers microsept.fr/
Maine-et-Loire,
France
Chemistry:
3344 NW Industrial Glyphosate
OMIC USA Inc Fei He f.he@omicusa.com; St, Portland, OR https://omicusa.com/ analysis by

derivatization,
pesticideresidue
vitamins, nutrition
GMO

Q Laboratories

Erin Crowley

ecrowley@qlaboratories.com

1930 Radcliff Drive

https://www.qglaboratories

Chemistry —
Mycotoxins,

Cincinnati, OH 45204

.com

Allergens,
Antibiotic Residues
Microbiology

SGS North
America

Leslie Thompson-
Strehlow

Leslie.Thompson-
Strehlow@sgs.com

224 N. Derby Lane
North Sioux City, SD
57049

https://www.sgsgroup.us.com/

Heavy metals,
minerals,
elemental
impurities,

vitamins and
specialized

chemistry analyses
in dietary
supplements,
pharmaceuticals,

foods, and feed
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TEQ Analytical
Laboratories 12635 E. Montview . , Cannabis
Taylor Valliere tvalliere@industriallabs.net Blvd, Aurora, CO http.//wm;v:.'ccg(rfnalvncalIa Food Chemistry
and 80045 bs.com/ Microbiology
Industrial Labs
870 Vossbrink Dr.
Trilogy Analytical Julie Brunkhorst julie@trilogylab.com Washu'}gton, https://trilogylab.com/ Chemlst_ry
La boratory Missouri 63090 Mycotoxins
Cannabis
iridi 2827 E. i
V|r|d|s. Michele Glinn mglinn@viridisgrp.com Laisin |§/|a|gzllr;3;\’1\lz https://viridis-labs.com/ | Food Chemistry
Laboratories & Microbiology
. . . Cannabis
Viridis North LaE/rI;thZEIise mlaframboise@viridisgrp.com ;:yzgif;,ri;cf4l38r;\é)e6 https://viridis-labs.com/ Foqd Ch(_amistry
Microbiology
WBA Analytical 3609 Johnson Rd Chemistr
nalytical | jopyi Lynn Pickett [jerri.lynn.pickett@tyson.com Springdale, AR https://www.wbalabs.com/ ) . ¥
Laboratories 72762 Microbiology
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